Sijoitus
Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Nimi
Name

Penttila
Tuppurainen
Vanhala
Masseli
Raivio
Saarinen
Puukko
Vaananen
Pullola

Collin

Vilhu

Lanu
Suomalainen
Rama
Kumpulainen
Méakinen
Ojamaa
Olkku

Roni

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 16.3.- 18.3. 1928

Kansainvalinen miesten 10 km hiihto
International Cross Country Men 10 km

Erkki
Kalle
Arttu
Einari
Matti
Veli
Eino
Vainod
Olli
Anton

Lahti 17.3.1928

Seura
Club

Savon Sisu
lisalmen Visa
KHS

Virolahden Sampo
Pihlajaveden Sk. Urh.

KHS

Hartolan Sk.
Hiitolan Sk.
H:linnan HS
LHS

Viipurin Urh.
LHS

Haminan Vesa
Saveron Viritys
Nuju Keitele
Padasjoen Yritys
Orimattilan Jymy
Viipurin NMKY
LHS

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Aika
Time

38,21
38,56
39,15
39,18
39,27
39,33
39,42
40,21
40,47
41,15
41,44
41,55
42,31
43,16
44,12
44,28
45,21
46,13
46,55



